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AMP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

T M Chong Pty Ltd X******5751
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

28/03/2019 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +82 4879

28/09/2018 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +139 4797

28/03/2018 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +124 4658

29/09/2017 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +127 4534

31/03/2017 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +121 4407

7/10/2016 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +109 4286

8/04/2016 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +100 4177

9/10/2015 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +97 4077

10/04/2015 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +80 3980

10/10/2014 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +86 3900

10/04/2014 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +86 3814

11/10/2013 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +90 3728

11/04/2013 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +83 3638

12/10/2012 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +100 3555

5/04/2012 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +118 3455

14/10/2011 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +124 3337

8/04/2011 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +87 3213

18/12/2008 SPP ALLOTMENT - DEC08 +968 3126

22/12/2003 AMP RIGHTS ISSUE DEC 03 +358 2158

9/05/2003 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1800 1800
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